Apr. 2025
 SCB18X128XX0AF
128Mbit DDR OPI Xccela PSRAM
EU  RoHS  Compliant  Products
Data Sheet
Rev.  I
UniIC_Techdoc. Rev. I  2025-04
2 / 28

1.2  Product List
Table 1shows all possible products within the 128Mbit PSRAM generation. Availability depends on application needs.
Table 1 - Ordering Information for 128Mbit PSRAM
Part Number IO Temperature Range Max Frequency Note
SCB18X128800AF-10E x8 Tc= -25℃  ~  +85℃ 400MHz miniBGA 24L
SCB18X128160AF-10E x16 Tc= -25℃  ~  +85℃ 400MHz miniBGA 24L
SCB18X128800AF-10E2 x8 Tc= -40℃  ~  +105℃ 400MHz miniBGA 24L
SCB18X128160AF-10E2 x16 Tc= -40℃  ~  +105℃ 400MHz miniBGA 24L
SCB18X128800AF-10E1 x8 Tc= -40℃  ~  +125℃ 400MHz miniBGA 24L
SCB18X128160AF-10E1 x16 Tc= -40℃  ~  +125℃ 400MHz miniBGA 24L
SCB18X128160AF-05E2 x16 Tc= -40℃  ~  +105℃ 200MHz miniBGA 24L
UniIC_Techdoc. Rev. I  2025-04
6 / 28
Data Sheet
 SCB18X128XX0AF